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   PREZIDIUM




22. května 2022, Brno

Přebor Moravské hasičské jednoty v požárním sportu
Výsledky družstev
Kategorie: ženy

	
	Družstvo
	      Štafety
	
	           Požární    
           útok
	
	Celkový součet
	Pořadí

	
	
	1. pokus
	2. pokus
	
	Body
	          Čas
	
	B     Body
	
	

	1.
	Hrušky
	1:26,15
	1:32,15
	
	1
	0:27,49
	
	1
	2
	1

	2.
	Zastávka
	1:33,57
	-
	
	2
	0:31,34
	
	2
	4
	2
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